List of Upgrades

Installed carpet

Granite and backsplash

Marble shower enclosure

Replaced toilet and plumbing fixtures
Garage door opener

Interior painted with cabinets

Light fixtures

Stainless gas stove
Faux wood blinds
25-Year composition roof

5-Ton Trane XR 16 SEER

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2017

$2,900
$3,900
$2,482
$3,100
$ 359
$5,790
$ 497
$ 714
$1,025
$6,370
$8,200




