List of Upgrades

Installed carpet	2012	\$2,900
Granite and backsplash	2012	\$3,900
Marble shower enclosure	2012	\$2,482
Replaced toilet and plumbing fixtures	2012	\$3,100
Garage door opener	2012	\$ 359
Interior painted with cabinets	2012	\$5,790
Light fixtures	2012	\$ 497
Stainless gas stove	2013	\$ 714
Faux wood blinds	2013	\$1,025
25-Year composition roof	2013	\$6,370
5-Ton Trane XR 16 SEER	2017	\$8,200